At March 31, 2007 our backlog was approximately $24.7 million, compared to approximately $20.6 million at
December 31, 2006. We believe that most of the backlog at March 31, 2007 will be recognized during the remainder
of 2007. The following table reflects the value of our backlog in the above three categories as of March 31, 2007 and
as of December 31, 2006.

March 31,
2007

December 31,
2006

Technology consulting $ 2,509,000 $ 1,266,000
Construction
management 13,695,000 11,757,000
Facilities management 8,436,000 7,585,000

$ 24,640,000 $ 20,608,000

13

Edgar Filing: Fortress International Group, Inc. - Form 10-Q

27

The table below includes pro-forma information to assist in the analysis of the results of operations.

FORTRESS INTERNATIONAL GROUP, INC.
Pro Forma Consolidated Statements of Operations

(Successor) (Predecessor)
Proforma
combined (Successor) (Predecessor)

Proforma
combined

For the
Three

Months
Ended

March 31,
2007

For the
period
from

January 1,
2007

through
January 19,

2007

For the
Three

Months
Ended

March 31,
2007

For the
Three

Months
Ended

March 31,
2006

For the
Three

 Months
Ended

March 31,
 2006

For the
Three

Months
Ended

March 31,
2006

Revenue $ 8,676,937 1,412,137 10,089,074 $ —$ 16,280,322 $ 16,280,322
Cost of Revenue 7,205,566 1,108,276 8,313,842 88,599 13,211,827 13,300,426

Gross Profit 1,471,371 303,861 1,775,232 (88,599) 3,068,495 2,979,896

Operating costs and
expenses
Selling, general and
administrative 2,637,940 555,103 3,193,043 176,202 1,609,050 1,785,252
Depreciation and
amortization 55,431 33,660 89,091 — 43,725 43,725
Amortization of
intangible assets 440,454 — 440,454 440,454 — 440,454

Total operating
costs and expenses 3,133,825 588,763 3,722,588 616,656 1,652,775 2,269,431

Operating income (1,662,454) (284,902) (1,947,356) (705,255) 1,415,720 710,465

Other Income
(Expense)
Interest income 216,171 4,117 220,288 361,561 — 361,561
Interest (expense) (117,366) (368) (117,734) (116,813) (4,965) (121,778)

Income (Loss)
Before Income
Taxes (1,563,649) (281,153) (1,844,802) (460,507) 1,410,755 950,248

As a Percentage of
Revenue

Revenue 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% — 100.0% 100.0%
Cost of Revenue 83.0% 78.5% 82.4% — 81.2% 81.7%

Edgar Filing: Fortress International Group, Inc. - Form 10-Q

28

Gross Profit 17.0% 21.5% 17.6% 18.8% 18.3%

Operating costs and
expenses
Selling, general and
administrative 30.4% 39.3% 31.6% 9.9% 11.0%
Depreciation and
amortization 0.6% 2.4% 0.9% 0.3% 0.3%
Amortization of
intangible assets 5.1% 0.0% 4.4% 0.0% 2.7%

Total operating
costs and expenses 36.1% 41.7% 36.9% 10.2% 13.9%

Operating income -19.2% -20.2% -19.3% 0.0% 8.7% 4.4%

Other Income
(Expense)
Interest income 2.5% 0.3% 2.2% 100.0% 0.0% 2.2%